Equipment
Designation Technology Nozzle size Fluid output Part number
Fpro G COMPLIANT HVLP-12-Lvb HVLP 1.2 105 cc/mn (3.6 oz/mn) 136797412
Fpro G COMPLIANT HVLP-13-Lvb HVLP 1.3 126 cc/mn (4.3 oz/mn) 136797413
Fpro G COMPLIANT HVLP-14-Lvb HVLP 1.4 150 cc/mn (5.1 oz/mn) 136797414
Fpro G COMPLIANT HVLP-15-Lvb HVLP 1.5 170 cc/mn (5.7 oz/mn) 136797415
Fpro G COMPLIANT HVLP-18-Lvb HVLP 1.8 200 cc/mn (6.8 oz/mn) 136797418
Fpro G COMPLIANT HVLP-22-Lvb HVLP 2.2 280 cc/mn (9.5 oz/mn) 136797422
Fpro G COMPLIANT LVLP-12-Mvb LVLP 1.2 105 cc/mn (3.6 oz/mn) 136790312
Fpro G COMPLIANT LVLP-13-Mvb LVLP 1.3 126 cc/mn (4.3 oz/mn) 136790313
Fpro G COMPLIANT LVLP-14-Mvb LVLP 1.4 150 cc/mn (5.1 oz/mn) 136790314
Fpro G COMPLIANT LVLP-15-Mvb LVLP 1.5 170 cc/mn (5.7 oz/mn) 136790315
Fpro G COMPLIANT LVLP-18-Mvb LVLP 1.8 200 cc/mn (6.8 oz/mn) 136790318
Fpro G COMPLIANT LVLP-22-Mvb LVLP 2.2 280 cc/mn (9.5 oz/mn) 136790322
FPRO G CONV-12-Mvb CONV 1.2 105 cc/mn (3.6 oz/mn) 136794312
Fpro G CONV-13-Mvb CONV 1.3 126 cc/mn (4.3 oz/mn 136794313
FPRO G CONV-14-Mvb CONV 1.4 150 cc/mn (5.1 oz/mn) 136794314
FPRO G CONV-15-Mvb CONV 1.5 170 cc/mn (5.7 oz/mn) 136794315
Fpro G CONV-18-Mvb CONV 1.8 200 cc/mn (6.8 oz/mn) 136794318
Fpro G CONV-22-Mvb CONV 2.2 280 cc/mn (9.5 oz/mn) 136794322
Accessories
Designation Part number
Vortex 129140031
Gravity cup FPro G 0,6l 139790100